HIDC Visit to Tokyo/Osaka

19 September 2016, 20 September 2016,21 September 2016,22 September
2016, 23 September 2016

Contact information:

Ms Atsuko Kaneko, Office Manager, Netherlands Foreign Investment Agency

M: +81 9 0578 74556 | E: kaneko@nfia-japan.com

Mr Hans Kuijpers, Netherlands Foreign Investment Agency (NFIA)

E: hans@nfia.nl

Ms Hisako Minakoshi, Senior Project Manager, Netherlands Foreign Investment Agency
M: +81 8 1047 9271 | E: minakoshi@nfia-japan.com

Mr Jeroen Bokhoven, Project Manager NFIA Osaka, Netherlands Foreign Investment Agency
E: bokhoven@nfia-japan.com

Ms Kahoru Nagatani, Junior Project Manager, Netherlands Foreign Investment Agency

M: +81 8 0139 67425 | E: nagatani@nfia-japan.com

Ms Reiko Kuroko, Project Manager, Netherlands Foreign Investment Agency

E: kuroko@nfia-japan.com

Mr Wouter Luijendijk, Executive Director for Japan, Netherlands Foreign Investment Agency
E: luijendijk@nfia-japan.com
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Monday 19 September 2016

06:35

11:00 - 12:30

14:30 - 15:30

Arrive at Haneda Airport (by ANA 204)

Presentation of Supply Chain by Mr. Martijn
Thijsen, HIDC (fixed)

Meeting with Mitsubishi Electric Logistics Co.,
Ltd (fixed)

Mr Tatsuya Saito, Senior Project Advisor,
Global Logistics Div.

Tuesday 20 September 2016

00:00

09:30 - 10:30

11:00 - 12:00
13:00 - 14:00

15:00 - 16:00

company visit

Visit Panasonic Heath Care (fixed)

Mr Masaharu Arima

Senior Managerarima.

Email; masaharu@panasonic-
healthcare.com

TEL: +81-70-1452-4228

Meeting with Nichirei, Mr. Hazu (fixed)

meeting with Tatsumi Shokai (fixed)
Mr Yasuhiro Shibata, Assistant
Manager,

Plant & Project Div.

Phone: +81 3 3265 4114 E-mail:
yshibata@tatsumi-cs.co.jp

visit Mitsubishi Corporation (fixed)
Mr. Masafumi YAGINUMA
Mitsubishi Corporation

Retail Div. ,trategy & Planning Office

Mitsui Garden Hotel Ginza
Premier

8-13-1 Ginza, Chuo-ku 104-0061
Tokyo
TEL:03-3543-1131
3543-5531

FAX:03-

@ Embassy 2F VC Room

@ Embassy

Mitsui Garden Hotel Ginza Premier
8-13-1 Ginza, Chuo-ku 104-0061 Tokyo
TEL: 03-3543-1131 FAX: 03-3543-5531

NishiShinbashi MF Bldg.
2-38-5 Nishi Shinbashi, Minato-ku

@ Embassy
@ Embassy

Marunouchi Park Bldg.
2-6-1, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8086

Tel: +81-(0)3-3210-5396

Fax: +81-(0)3-3210-7128

Mobile: +81-(0)80-1220-6461

E-
mail:masafumi.yaginuma@mitsubishicorp.com
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Wednesday 21 September 2016

11:00 - 12:00

13:30 - 14:30

16:00

visit Eiken, (fixed)

Mr Taiji Yashiro

Global Sales & Business Development Div.
Global Planning &Y Coordination Dept.

Visit Designphil (change confirmed)
Ms. Yuri Aida, Manager + 3

Tokyo> Osaka

Thursday 22 September 2016

11:00 - 12:30
Presentation on Logistics (Mr. Martijn Thijsen,
HIDC): at PM Conference 2016 in Osaka
-Logistics developments in NL and gateway
function to Europe
-Sectoral propositions HIDC that can be used
for acquisition
-How to use the new LQ’s and Holland Logistics
Library

Friday 23 September 2016

14:00 - 15:00 Visit Kosei Pharmaceuticals

Meet with President to explain on Dutch
Logisitics, especially about possibilities for a
distributor of pharmaceuticals.

Last update: 14 September 2016, 04:37

Eiken Chemical Co., Ltd.

4-19-9 Taito,Taito-ku, 110-8408
Tokyo, Tokyo

Phone: +81 3 5846 3479

E-mail: taiji_yashiro@eiken.co.jp

Designphil Inc.

Overseas Division

Ms. YURI AIDA
Cell:+81-70-6422-1293

Email: yuri_aida@designphil.co.jp
Ebisu Business Tower9F

1-19-19 Ebisu, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo

http://www.designphil.co.jp

Imperial Hotel, Osaka
1-8-50,Temmabashi, Kita-ku 530-
0042 Osaka

Tel: +81-6-6881-1111 Fax: +81-6-
6881-4111

3/3



